CME Webinar
Scarring Alopecia: Diagnosis and Treatment

Wednesday/December 10, 2025
Live via Zoom

Scarring Alopecia: Diagnosis and Treatment

December 10, 2025
9:00AM-11:30AM CST (Chicago Time)
(Time Zone Conversion)

Moderator: Vikram Jayaprakash, BM, FISHRS | Australia
Co-Moderator: Bruno Pinto Goncalves, MD, MSc | Portugal

9:00AM

9:05AM

9:20AM

9:35AM

9:50AM

10:05AM

10:20AM

10:35AM

10:50AM

11:05AM

11:25AM

05’

15’

15’

15’

15’

15’

15’

20

Welcome and Introduction
Vikram Jayaprakash, BM, FISHRS | Australia

Management of Frontal Fibrosing Alopecia
David Saceda, MD, PhD | Spain

Lichen Planopilaris
Ricardo Mejia, MD, FISHRS | USA

Surgical Approach to Cicatricial Alopecias
TBD

Q&A and Discussion

Rx of Scarring Alopecia
TBD

Hair and Eyebrow Transplantation in Scarring Alopecias: What Do We Know so

Far?
Thalita Machado Carlesso, MD | Brazil

Trichoscopy
Uzma Irfan, MBBS | Pakistan

TBD
TBD

Q&A and Discussion

Closing Remarks

Page 1 of 2


https://www.timeanddate.com/worldclock/converter.html?iso=20251210T150000&p1=137&p2=75&p3=64&p4=179&p5=233&p6=136&p7=268&p8=176&p9=28&p10=235&p11=240

CME Webinar
Scarring Alopecia: Diagnosis and Treatment

Wednesday/December 10, 2025
Live via Zoom

Continuing Medical Education (CME) Credit Statement:

The International Society of Hair Restoration Surgery is accredited by the

Accreditation Council for Continuing Medical Education (ACCME) to provide “
continuing medical education for physicians. | V A N

The International Society of Hair Restoration Surgery designates this Other Activity
(blended synchronous and enduring) for a maximum of 2.50 AMA PRA Category 1
Credits™. Physicians should claim only the credit commensurate with the extent of

their participation in the activity. ACC M E

To receive CME credit and a CME certificate, participants must participate in the
activity, complete the evaluation survey and the CME Claim Form by January 12, ACCRED'TED
2026.

Page 2 of 2



	 
	 
	 
	Continuing Medical Education (CME) Credit Statement: 

