CME Webinar Scarring Alopecia: Diagnosis and Treatment

Wednesday/December 10, 2025 Live via Zoom

Scarring Alopecia: Diagnosis and Treatment

December 10, 2025 9:00AM-11:30AM CST (Chicago Time) (Time Zone Conversion)

Moderator: Vikram Jayaprakash, BM, FISHRS | Australia **Co-Moderator:** Bruno Pinto Goncalves, MD, MSc | Portugal

9:00AM	05'	Welcome and Introduction Vikram Jayaprakash, BM, FISHRS Australia
9:05AM	15′	Management of Frontal Fibrosing Alopecia David Saceda, MD, PhD Spain
9:20AM	15′	Lichen Planopilaris Ricardo Mejia, MD, FISHRS USA
9:35AM	15′	Surgical Approach to Cicatricial Alopecias TBD
9:50AM	15′	Q&A and Discussion
10:05AM	15′	Rx of Scarring Alopecia TBD
10:20AM	15'	Hair and Eyebrow Transplantation in Scarring Alopecias: What Do We Know so Far? Thalita Machado Carlesso, MD Brazil
10:35AM	15′	Trichoscopy Uzma Irfan, MBBS Pakistan
10:50AM	15′	TBD TBD
11:05AM	20'	Q&A and Discussion
11:25AM	5′	Closing Remarks

CME Webinar Scarring Alopecia: Diagnosis and Treatment

Wednesday/December 10, 2025 Live via Zoom

Continuing Medical Education (CME) Credit Statement:

The International Society of Hair Restoration Surgery is accredited by the Accreditation Council for Continuing Medical Education (ACCME) to provide continuing medical education for physicians.

The International Society of Hair Restoration Surgery designates this Other Activity (blended synchronous and enduring) for a maximum of 2.50 *AMA PRA Category 1 Credits*TM. Physicians should claim only the credit commensurate with the extent of their participation in the activity.



